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45 22-Apr Sat 37,280 171 171 0.46% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

44 23-Apr Sun 36,784 0 171 0.46% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

43 24-Apr Mon 36,784 0 171 0.46% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

42 25-Apr Tues 36,784 0 171 0.46% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

41 26-Apr Wed 36,784 0 171 0.46% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

40 27-Apr Thu 36,784 0 171 0.46% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

39 28-Apr Fri 36,784 2 173 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

38 29-Apr Sat 36,784 0 173 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

37 30-Apr Sun 36,784 0 173 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

36 1-May Mon 36,784 0 173 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

35 2-May Tue 36,784 0 173 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 172 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 3-May Wed 36,784 2 175 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 4-May Thu 36,784 0 175 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 5-May Fri 36,784 0 175 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 6-May Sat 36,784 0 175 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 7-May Sun 36,841 0 175 0.48% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 172 0.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 8-May Mon 36,841 22,082 22,257 60.41% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 17,451 17,623 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

28 9-May Tue 36,841 21 22,278 60.47% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,623 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

27 10-May Wed 36,841 19 22,297 60.52% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,623 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

26 11-May Thu 36,841 97 22,394 60.79% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 1 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

25 12-May Fri 36,841 18 22,412 60.83% 1 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

24 13-May Sat 36,841 0 22,412 60.83% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

23 14-May Sun 36,844 0 22,412 60.83% 0 1 0.00% 0.00% 36,384 0 17,624 48.44% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

22 15-May Mon 36,844 33 22,445 60.92% 519 520 2.32% 1.41% 36,384 69 17,693 48.63% 14 14 0.08% 0.04%

21 16-May Tue 36,844 11 22,456 60.95% 1,044 1,564 6.96% 4.24% 36,384 27 17,720 48.70% 1,207 1,221 6.89% 3.36%

20 17-May Wed 36,844 25 22,481 61.02% 769 2,333 10.38% 6.33% 36,384 122 17,842 49.04% 866 2,087 11.70% 5.74%

19 18-May Thu 36,844 188 22,669 61.53% 656 2,989 13.19% 8.11% 36,384 23 17,865 49.10% 543 2,630 14.72% 7.23%

18 19-May Fri 36,844 8 22,677 61.55% 474 3,463 15.27% 9.40% 36,384 16 17,881 49.15% 426 3,056 17.09% 8.40%

17 20-May Sat 36,844 0 22,677 61.55% 0 3,463 15.27% 9.40% 36,384 0 17,881 49.15% 0 3,056 17.09% 8.40%

16 21-May Sun 36,639 0 22,677 61.89% 0 3,463 15.27% 9.45% 36,384 0 17,881 49.15% 0 3,056 17.09% 8.40%

15 22-May Mon 36,639 60 22,737 62.06% 511 3,974 17.48% 10.85% 36,150 188 18,069 49.98% 656 3,712 20.54% 10.27%

14 23-May Tue 36,639 6 22,743 62.07% 361 4,335 19.06% 11.83% 36,150 20 18,089 50.04% 670 4,382 24.22% 12.12%

13 24-May Wed 36,639 11 22,754 62.10% 438 4,773 20.98% 13.03% 36,150 2 18,091 50.04% 353 4,735 26.17% 13.10%

12 25-May Thu 36,639 48 22,802 62.23% 598 5,371 23.55% 14.66% 36,150 5 18,096 50.06% 376 5,111 28.24% 14.14%

11 26-May Fri 36,639 12 22,814 62.27% 295 5,666 24.84% 15.46% 36,150 13 18,109 50.09% 217 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

10 27-May Sat 36,639 0 22,814 62.27% 0 5,666 24.84% 15.46% 36,150 0 18,109 50.09% 0 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

9 28-May Sun 36,608 0 22,814 62.32% 0 5,666 24.84% 15.48% 36,150 0 18,109 50.09% 0 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

8 29-May Mon 36,608 0 22,814 62.32% 0 5,666 24.84% 15.48% 36,150 0 18,109 50.09% 0 5,328 29.42% 14.74%

7 30-May Tue 36,608 26 22,840 62.39% 297 5,963 26.11% 16.29% 36,150 132 18,241 50.46% 334 5,662 31.04% 15.66%

6 31-May Wed 36,608 10 22,850 62.42% 337 6,300 27.57% 17.21% 36,150 4 18,245 50.47% 564 6,226 34.12% 17.22%

5 1-Jun Thu 36,608 16 22,866 62.46% 641 6,941 30.36% 18.96% 36,150 16 18,261 50.51% 340 6,566 35.96% 18.16%

4 2-Jun Fri 36,608 0 22,866 62.46% 342 7,283 31.85% 19.89% 36,150 29 18,290 50.59% 195 6,761 36.97% 18.70%

3 3-Jun Sat 36,608 0 22,866 62.46% 0 7,283 31.85% 19.89% 36,150 0 18,290 50.59% 0 6,761 36.97% 18.70%

2 4-Jun Sun 36,596 0 22,866 62.48% 0 7,283 31.85% 19.90% 36,150 0 18,290 50.59% 0 6,761 36.97% 18.70%

1 5-Jun Mon 36,596 32 22,898 62.57% 453 7,736 33.78% 21.14% 36,150 38 18,328 50.70% 227 6,988 38.13% 19.33%

0 6-Jun Tue 36,596 24 22,922 62.64% 1,828 9,564 41.72% 26.13% 36,150 26 18,354 50.77% 1,050 8,038 43.79% 22.24%

-1 7-Jun Wed 36,596 0 22,922 62.64% 238 9,802 42.76% 26.78%

-2 8-Jun Thu 36,596 0 22,922 62.64% 46 9,848 42.96% 26.91%

-3 9-Jun Fri 36,596 0 22,922 62.64% 20 9,868 43.05% 26.96%

22,922 9,868 18,354 8,038

 

Mail Ballot Return Statistics Report

Town of Apple Valley Special Election
6/6/2017 11/19/2013

7/18/2017 Ballots Issued Ballots Returned Ballots Issued Ballots Returned


